
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

7 

3 

5 

12 

101 

14 

9 

16 

18 

107 

13 

19 

4 

116 

123 

109 

21 

20 

17 

8 

128 

134 

118 

23 

License No. 

10005558383 

10007494545 

BRA19931013 

10003814407 

10006840096 

BRA19790814 

BRA19890320 

10009839824 

BRA19921229 

BRA19920113 

BRA19860523 

BRA19880512 

10009584388 

10007757759 

10055625036 

10008095137 

10009256107 

10010848725 

10009544477 

BRA19780719 

10003581607 

10008910947 

10004073879 

1001444317 

10009584691 

10055625743 

BRA19910806 

First Name 

HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCINI 

LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI 

GUILHERME GOTARDELO MULLER 

LUKAS KAUFMANN 

SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA 

RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO 

DANIEL GROSSI SOARES DE SOUZA 

BRUNO MARTINS LEMES 

WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN 

CARLOS ALBERTO 

DANIEL CARNEIRO BRUM RIBEIRO ZOIA 

ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS 

EDSON GILMAR DE REZENDE JUNIOR 

HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA 

PEDRO HILO DE ALMEIDA BERTALLO 

SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO MIRANDA MALDONADO 

JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES DE ALMEIDA 

MARIO COUTO GREGO SANTOS 

ERICK EDUARDO BRUSKE 

EDIVANDO DE SOUZA CRUZ 

ROBSON FERREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO  OLIVEIRA 

RICARDO ALEXANDRE PSCHEIDT 

NICOLAS RAFAEL MACHADO 

JOAO PEDRO REIS FIRMEZA 

LUCAS FILIPE ALBUQUERQUE LOPES 

RODRIGO SILVA ROSA 

Club 

CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 

EQUIPE LAR/SCOTT/KURUMA/KMC/PENKS 

SENSE FACTORY RACING 

CANNONDALE POWERHOUSE LT 

CALOI ELITE TEAM 

SENSE FACTORY RACING 

GROOVE BIKES / CHAOYANG PNEUS / SHIMANO / ASW 

PROJETO OLÍMPICO MTB 

CALOI ELITE TEAM 

TSW RACIBG TEAM 

AUDAX/FSA/MARZOCCHI 

FOCUS BRASIL XC TEAM / MINAS BIKE 

PROJETO OLÍMPICO DE MTB / CORRATEC  

FOCUS TEAM BRASIL 

AVULSO 

SANTIAGO CHILE MTB 

AUDAX FSA 

SENSE FACTORY RACING 

SPECIALIZED RACING BR 

FIRST BIKES/VZAN/PROSHOCK/TIME JUNDIAÍ 

SOUL CYCLES / GO TREINOS 

TEAM ISAPA OGGI 

TREK BRASIL RACING 

HF FOCUS TEAM 

AVA PROJECT 

LOUCOS POR TRILHAS 

AVULSO 

Category 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

1:29:47.173 

1:29:49.102 

1:31:10.552 

1:31:24.391 

1:32:17.237 

1:32:54.535 

1:33:27.345 

1:34:15.057 

1:34:23.663 

1:34:26.949 

1:34:27.594 

1:34:50.434 

1:35:14.458 

1:35:27.322 

1:35:56.330 

1:36:01.679 

1:36:53.328 

1:37:04.738 

1:38:03.274 

1:38:16.320 

1:39:19.600 

1:39:34.462 

1:39:37.019 

1:39:40.718 

1:40:34.628 

1:40:56.864 

1:41:37.713 

Diff 

1.929 

1:23.379 

1:37.218 

2:30.064 

3:07.362 

3:40.172 

4:27.884 

4:36.490 

4:39.776 

4:40.421 

5:03.261 

5:27.285 

5:40.149 

6:09.157 

6:14.506 

7:06.155 

7:17.565 

8:16.101 

8:29.147 

9:32.427 

9:47.289 

9:49.846 

9:53.545 

10:47.455 

11:09.691 

11:50.540 

Gap 

1.929 

1:21.450 

13.839 

52.846 

37.298 

32.810 

47.712 

8.606 

3.286 

0.645 

22.840 

24.024 

12.864 

29.008 

5.349 

51.649 

11.410 

58.536 

13.046 

1:03.280 

14.862 

2.557 

3.699 

53.910 

22.236 

40.849 
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Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

114 

131 

129 

36 

121 

106 

115 

117 

122 

124 

130 

25 

37 

132 

133 

111 

31 

113 

32 

102 

29 

38 

35 

10 

126 

127 

30 

License No. 

10010651590 

10010849028 

10015582527 

BRA19921207 

10010126578 

10009975624 

BRA19950218 

10009585196 

10015158555 

BRA19950321 

BRA19980619 

10003739332 

BRA19890704 

10055626147 

10055626248 

BRA19980629 

10051908724 

10015898280 

10006135131 

BRA19970519 

1055624632 

10007469485 

10014762875 

10003217754 

42354814 

10010127083 

10004190077 

First Name 

JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA 

VICTOR MESSIAS SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA 

SAMUEL MAROTTA MAPA 

LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE 

LUIZ RENATO BORGES SILVA 

EDMILSON ARQUELINO DE MACEDO 

JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 

JULIANO COCUZZI 

MARCIO DOS SANTOS COSTA 

MATHEUS HENRIQUE MULLER 

ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI 

VALMOR HAUSMANN 

WALLISON BARBOSA DA SILVA 

VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA 

WEMERSON ALVES SILVA 

GUSTAVO ALCANTARA ROSA 

GIOVANNI ESTEBAN MUNNE RIQUELME 

GUSTAVO VILELA DE MORAES JUNIOR 

HERBERTH RAFAEL SPROTTE 

BRUNO MARTINS ROBERTO 

FRANCISCO EDIO NEVAS DA SILVA 

WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA 

LEONNARDO BOTELHO 

HUGO PRADO 

NICOLAS DE CASTILHO VALERIANO 

NICOLAS DELICH PARDO 

FRANCISCO HILDEBRANDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

Club 

AVA PROJECT 

CANNONDALE POWER HOUSE LT 

SEVEN RACING TEAM/ SEVEN BIKE HOUSE  

HE TRINAMENTO UNIBIKE  

OGGI/ISAPA/SHIMANO 

CICLO FISICO 

AVULSO 

EQUIPE LAR/SCOTT/KURUMA/KMC/PENKS 

LOUCOS POR TRILHAS 

POLO OLIMPICO SEST SENAT 

TSW TEAM BAHIA  

SOUL CYCLES FREE FORCE 

NOMADES BIKE 

TEAM TOTAL MAX REDSTONE 

BROU AVENTURAS RACE TEAM  

POLO OLIMPICO SEST SENAT 

LA HUELLA DEL CONDOR MTB - CHILE 

FRICAL / R TREINO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 

AUDAX/COYOTES/POWERNER/FRS 

POLO OLIMPICO SEST SENAT 

AUDAX / MR PEÇAS  

FLYBIKETEAM 

TSW RACING TEAM / BIKE TRILHA 

CANNONDALE POWERHOUSE LT 

ULTRASPORT/PROSHOCK/CHAVESTORRES/PEDALAC 

CHILE 

GREENFLOWER PAISAGISMO  ROSINHA OFICINA 

Category 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

1:41:56.141 

1:42:26.933 

1:43:39.209 

1:46:11.271 

50:39.100 

50:39.200 

50:39.300 

51:15.100 

51:15.200 

51:15.300 

51:15.400 

51:41.100 

51:41.200 

52:14.619 

52:33.785 

53:09.083 

53:18.490 

54:07.434 

54:40.100 

54:40.200 

55:32.177 

56:03.458 

1:05:14.995 

Diff 

12:08.968 

12:39.760 

13:52.036 

16:24.098 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

18.428 

30.792 

1:12.276 

2:32.062 

3 Laps 

0.100 

0.100 

35.800 

0.100 

0.100 

0.100 

25.700 

0.100 

33.419 

19.166 

35.298 

9.407 

48.944 

32.666 

0.100 

51.977 

31.281 

9:11.537 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

39 

110 

125 

103 

34 

28 

26 

License No. 

10007481815 

10015111671 

BRA19951107 

BRA19981211 

BRA19840415 

BRA19871211 

BRA19770318 

First Name 

SAMUEL NIELS 

FABIO MINDIERIENE ALMEIDA 

NAYDSON FLAVIANO OLIVEIRA CORTES 

DARLAN MOYSES 

JOSE ERIBERTO M R FILHO 

BRUNO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 

EDSON LUIS CORRADI 

Club 

SOUL CYCLE TEAM 

BARBEDOSPORTS 

GROOVE BIKES /PEDAL SPORT 

OS ROIAS 

KODE BIKE 

TRIPP AVENTURA / CORTE FIT 

SOUL/&JOY/SODBIKE/BIKESPORT 

Category 

ELITE MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

SUB-23 MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

ELITE MASC 

Laps 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm Diff Gap 
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